

LGD OF PINAWA – CANCELLATION FORM Shaw Direct is Pinawa's Provider for Digital Satellite Television



Please remit completed form to: Email: accountant@pinawa.com

In person to the Municipal Office • 36 Burrows Road Mail: LGD of Pinawa, Box 100, Pinawa, MB R0E 1L0

Mail: LGD of Pinawa, Box 100, Pinawa, MB R0E 1L0	
Essential Information	
Name	
Street Address	New Mailing Address
Phone Number	City/Province
Alt Phone Number	Postal Code
Email Address	
Effective Date:	
First DSR800 Rental Receiver is the property	of the Local Government District of Pinawa and/or Shaw Direct. Please
leave at residence when vacating. Receiver s	Serial Number
You will be billed for the month in which you S	Shaw Direct Satellite was cancelled.
If you wish to re-sign up for Shaw Direct Satal	lite TV, you will need to wait one (1) year from cancellation date.
ii you wish to re-sight up for onaw bliect oater	inte 17, you will need to wait one (1) year nom cancellation date.
Signature	Date
3	
	OFFICE USE ONLY
Remitted to Shaw Direct via Email	
Invoice / Refund Provided	